siemens.com/simogear
SIMOGEAR
Precise. Powerful.
Your geared motors portfolio.
Edition
2020
Contents
SIMOGEAR: Introduction 3

SIMOGEAR Carwash 15
Description of the SIMOGEAR nameplate 16
How to order SIMOGEAR 18
SIMOGEAR: Family overview 19
Select & configure your drive system 21
SIMOGEAR geared motors have com
pact dimensions so that they are easily
integrated into restricted spaces.
Furthermore, they are rugged and
operate under harsh conditions, which
allows them to address a wide range of
application conditions.
This is complemented by the out
standing quality of our mechanical
products. We have a wide portfolio of
geared motors, based on asyn chro nous
and synchronous motor tech nology.
SIMOGEAR geared motors deliver top
performance from 0.09 kW up to
55 kW. Gearboxes are available as
helical, parallel shaft, helical bevel and
worm gearboxes – and have torque
ratings extending all the way up to
19,500 Nm.
SIMOGEAR:
Introduction
Our geared motors have been designed for optimum
usability and maximum flexibility. With high power
density, high gear ratios, high energy efficiency and
fine torque scaling, we offer drive systems with the
highest performance.
History of SIMOGEAR geared motors
SIMOGEAR
3
2KG1/2
Demag gearboxes
2KG3/4
Flender gearboxes
Demag
leaves
Siemens AG
Flender
Siemens acquires
Flender Holding
GmbH
MOTOX
MOTOX launched
2KJ1/2
MOTOX gearboxes
SIMOGEAR
SIMOGEAR launched
2KJ3
Siemens gearboxes
New assembly line
for SIMOGEAR
2005 2007 2012 2019
1 2 3
654
Did you know?
MODULOG
  Modular mounting shaft system for
brakes, rotary encoders, forced
ventilation.
  Always in stock with short delivery times
and can be subsequently modified.
SIMOLOC
  This installation system offers a low-cost
easy-to-fit alternative to conventional
shaft connections such as hollow shaft
with a feather key, hollow shaft with
shrink disk or hollow shaft with spline.
SIMOGEAR geared motor
at a glance